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Gy m
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M adison Ellio tt713
Edgewater Gymnastics

9.125 9.125 9.1759.125 36.550
4 1 2 3 1 

1 

Ha ley M yr ick709
C rossf ire

8.650 8.250 9.3759.175 35.450
6 2 1 1 2T

2T

Chloe  T hom pson711
Gulf  Breeze

9.300 7.850 9.2259.075 35.450
2 4 3 2 2T

2T

A layah Cope land-Lam bert715
Moultrie  YMCA

9.025 7.750 9.1259.025 34.925
5 5 4 4 4 

4 

A li's ia  Johnson710
Moultrie  YMCA

9.175 8.200 8.8507.800 34.025
3 3 6 5 5 

5 

Kay W arren712
Trousde ll

9.375 0.000 0.0008.825 18.200
1 6 5 6 6 

6 
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S age  North701
Gym Force

9.075 7.850 8.9509.275 35.150
3 2 1 3 1 

1 

Ka tie  S egars704
C rossf ire

8.450 8.300 9.0508.450 34.250
5 1 2 2 2 

2 

JosLynn Jow ers703
C rossf ire

8.900 6.500 7.6007.950 30.950
4 3 3 5 3 

3 

S te lla  Badenhorst706
Trousde ll

9.350 0.000 9.5250.000 18.875
1 4T 4T 1 4 

4 

M a llie  Kasper708
Trousde ll

9.150 0.000 8.2750.000 17.425
2 4T 4T 4 5 

5 
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Hannah Pa rke r807
Gulf  Breeze

9.250 9.500 9.1008.800 36.650
3 2 1 2 1 

1 

Reagan Fulle r810
Gulf  Breeze

8.650 9.550 9.2008.425 35.825
7 1 4 1 2 

2 

Annabe l Duck802
Gym Force

9.100 8.750 8.7258.700 35.275
4 3 2 5 3 

3 

Cy- lee  Cutchen806
Edge A thle t ics

9.300 7.300 8.8008.575 33.975
2 6 3 4 4 

4 

Em m a M cFar land801
Trousde ll

9.075 8.225 8.8507.800 33.950
5 5 7T 3 5 

5 

Peyton W a lle r805
Gym Force

9.325 7.050 8.5757.950 32.900
1 7 6 7 6 

6 

Annis ton Brow n808
Thomasv ille  Tornadoe

8.725 6.450 8.0008.000 31.175
6 8 5 9 7 

7 

Er in Yea rw ood803
Gym Force

8.350 5.900 8.6257.800 30.675
9 9 7T 6 8 

8 

Jennife r  M artin804
Thomasv ille  Tornadoe

8.525 8.250 8.3505.425 30.550
8 4 9 8 9 

9 

Ry Cover809
Gulf  Breeze

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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M akenz ie  Ford901
Edgewater Gymnastics

8.650 8.100 9.0508.025 33.825
3 1 2 3 1 

1 

M ae  Ellio tt902
Gulf  Breeze

8.850 7.150 9.0758.325 33.400
2 2 1 2 2 

2 

M adyson Boyd903
Trousde ll

9.550 0.000 9.4007.900 26.850
1 3 3 1 3 

3 
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M adison Ford151
Edgewater Gymnastics

8.775 8.200 9.0508.050 34.075
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Em e lia  Childs152
Gulf  Breeze

9.025 0.000 8.5007.750 25.275
1 2T 3 2 2 

2 

T ig Gray153
Gulf  Breeze

8.750 0.000 0.0007.775 16.525
3 2T 2 3 3 

3 
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1 C ross fire 7 100.650 26.000 23.050 25.575 26.025

12 1 1

2 T rousde ll 7 54.500 27.875 0.000 8.825 17.800

21 2 2
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1 Gym  Force 8 98.850 26.775 21.700 24.450 25.925

11 1 1

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t


	MEET_Women_SG3_L7_AA
	MEET_Women_SG3_L7_AB
	MEET_Women_SG3_L8_AALL
	MEET_Women_SG3_L9_AALL
	MEET_Women_SG3_L10_AALL
	TEAM_Women_SG3_L7_AAll
	TEAM_Women_SG3_L8_AALL

